



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		806235A 1	HOUSING ASSEMBLY-Thermostat	1		
2	22	32803	PLUG-Pipe (3/8 in.)	2		
3	27	806871	GASKET-Thermostat	1		1
4	27	53045 1	GASKET-Thermostat Housing	1		1
5		807252 2	THERMOSTAT	1		
6	23	806922	SLEEVE	1		
7	10	98794	SCREW (3/8-16 x 1 in.)	2		
8	32	807407	HOSE-Thermostat Housing, to Engi	1		
9	32	808052	HOSE-Engine Oil Cooler to Transmi	1		
10	32	89718 1	HOSE-Thermostat Housing to Wate	1		
11	32	821415	HOSE-Seawater Pump Inlet	1		
12	32	807404	HOSE-P/S Oil Cooler to Seawater F	1		
13	54	815504232	CLAMP	2		
14	54	815504222	CLAMP	8		
15	32	97385 3	HOSE-Thermostat Housing to Ex. N	1	(PORT)	
16	32	807201	HOSE-Thermostat Housing to Ex. N	1	(STARBOARD)	
17	54	815504220	CLAMP	4		
18	54	806616	CLAMP-Hose Support	1		
19		77054	STA-STRAP (14-1/2 in.)	1		
20		807479T	COOLER-Transmission Oil	1		
21		807402T	BRACKET-Oil Cooler	1		
22		807445T	CLAMP	1		
23	12	35462	WASHER	1		
24	11	72008	NUT (1/4-20)	1		
25	10	86750	SCREW (5/16-18 x 5/8 in.)	1		
26	13	39107	LOCKWASHER (5/16 in.)	1		
-	27	811572A94	GASKET SET-Overhaul	1		